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LOWTAX NOMINEES LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

Postcode NN18 9NX

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EASY CLEAN 2000 LTD.

JASON ATKINS LIMITED

DOLBY WAREHOUSING LIMITED
STRATEGIC SUPPLY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ACE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

C & K REMOVALS AND STORAGE
LIMITED

JJAS-IT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

LOWTAX NOMINEES LIMITED

Number

Number

04710222
04637732
04549804
04471764

04428512

04428513

04425691

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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990002262

990002262
6b Ryder Court
Saxon Way East Oakley Hay

Corby

Northamptonshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/03/2003
15/01/2003
01/10/2002
27/06/2002

30/04/2002

30/04/2002

26/04/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date

25/03/2003
22/01/2003
01/10/2002
27/06/2002

30/04/2002

30/04/2002

26/04/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director



